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December 17, 2022  HR/ Circular /Public Holidays / 2022-23 
  
 
Dear All, 
 
Please find below holiday list for 2023. 
 

Public Holidays for 2023 - NAVARATHNA HOUSING FINANCE 
LTD.  
 
S. No. Holiday Date Day 

1 Thiruvalluvar  Day 16-01-2023 Monday 
2 Ullavar Thirunal 17-01-2023 Tuesday 
3 Republic Day 26-01-2023 Thursday 
4 Tamil New Year 14-04-2023 Friday 
5 May Day 01-05-2023 Monday 
6 Independence Day 15-08-2023 Tuesday 
7 Ganesh Chaturthi    16-09-2023 Saturday (In lieu of Sunday) 
8 Gandhi Jayanthi 02-10-2023 Monday 
9 Ayutha Pooja 23-10-2023 Monday 

10 Vijaya Dasami 24-10-2023 Tuesday 
11 Deepavali 11-11-2023 Saturday (In lieu of Sunday) 
12 Christmas 25-12-2023 Monday 

 
For Navarathna Housing Finance Ltd.,  

 
Chokkalingam Palaniappan 
Managing Director 
 
 
 
 


